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CBSA 2015 Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR150545 - 28/03/2015

Results - Gala 3 - Saturday 28th March 2015 - 4LR150545
 
Event 32  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter IM
The Stuart Edwards Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 15Corby, Ella 2:31.39  2:29.751 815354

SCRL 12Davies, Amy 2:38.10  2:45.232 908431

CROL 15Bridges, Hannah 2:38.90  2:43.713 845669

SCRL 13Chisholm, Laura 2:39.57  2:46.204 940522

BRYL 16Knight, Louisa 2:39.92  2:37.125 444419

CROL 14Ockwell, Faith 2:45.17  2:43.486 487734

CROL 13Chou, Siobhan 2:45.40  2:50.827 903901

CROL 11Joyce, Rochelle 2:49.74  2:58.028 549707

BEKL 12Canter, Alexandra 2:50.94  2:59.389 818726

SCRL 12Vincent, Skye 2:51.39  2:54.3710 1133389

CROL 11Blair, Tay 3:00.80  3:01.7211 903906

CROL 12Behan, Molly 3:01.35  3:24.0612 720199

SATL 12Collins, Abby 3:05.12  3:17.3013 531626

SCRL 11Finnegan, Nicola 3:05.81  3:24.1114 940526

SATL 12Wass, Amy 3:24.71  3:41.6015 821440

SCRL 12Black, Rowan 3:27.02  3:31.2916 932587

CROL  9Blair, Orrin 3:33.18  3:27.3417 913828

CROL 13Hallam, Ava DQ  3:15.79--- 871835

6.5 Not on the back at finish - back

SCRL 11Mahmood, Sofia SCR  3:55.50--- 1171811

SCRL 12McCardie, Freya SCR  3:22.87--- 930193

SCRL 10Black, Seren SCR  3:58.31--- 971008

CROL 15Taylor, Georgia SCR  2:50.82--- 810589

SCRL 12Conlan, Hannah SCR  2:59.12--- 812632

SCRL 14Purser, Kate SCR  2:45.33--- 904404

CROL 14Lewis, Megan SCR  3:16.38--- 776727

SCRL 11Davies, Emma SCR  3:28.53--- 940525

CROL 13Sinclair, Robyn SCR  3:08.44--- 845695

CROL 12Fisher, Stella SCR  3:00.76--- 845682

CROL 14Treacy, Erin SCR  2:49.03--- 845696

CROL 15Morley, Neve SCR  2:34.51--- 776834

CROL 10Redhead, Claire SCR  3:06.92--- 957197

CROL 15Murray, Marissa SCR  2:43.97--- 873588

SCRL 12Sorrell, Amelia SCR  3:40.40--- 956217

CROL 12Gilder, Daisy SCR  2:53.90--- 1110544



Croydon Amphibians Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - Page 2

CBSA 2015 Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR150545 - 28/03/2015

Results - Gala 3 - Saturday 28th March 2015 - 4LR150545
 
Event 32  Women Open 200 SC Meter IM
The Stuart Edwards Cup

CBSA Record: 2:28.45 B 08/05/2010 CROLRebecca Mulcahy

Meet Qualifying Open:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 15Corby, Ella 2:31.39  2:29.751 815354

SCRL 12Davies, Amy 2:38.10  2:45.232 908431

CROL 15Bridges, Hannah 2:38.90  2:43.713 845669

SCRL 13Chisholm, Laura 2:39.57  2:46.204 940522

BRYL 16Knight, Louisa 2:39.92  2:37.125 444419

CROL 14Ockwell, Faith 2:45.17  2:43.486 487734

CROL 13Chou, Siobhan 2:45.40  2:50.827 903901

CROL 11Joyce, Rochelle 2:49.74  2:58.028 549707

BEKL 12Canter, Alexandra 2:50.94  2:59.389 818726

SCRL 12Vincent, Skye 2:51.39  2:54.3710 1133389

CROL 11Blair, Tay 3:00.80  3:01.7211 903906

CROL 12Behan, Molly 3:01.35  3:24.0612 720199

SATL 12Collins, Abby 3:05.12  3:17.3013 531626

SCRL 11Finnegan, Nicola 3:05.81  3:24.1114 940526

SATL 12Wass, Amy 3:24.71  3:41.6015 821440

SCRL 12Black, Rowan 3:27.02  3:31.2916 932587

CROL  9Blair, Orrin 3:33.18  3:27.3417 913828

CROL 13Hallam, Ava DQ  3:15.79--- 871835

6.5 Not on the back at finish - back

CROL 17Joyce, Sophea NS  2:34.78--- 254607

CROL 12Gilder, Daisy SCR  2:53.90--- 1110544

CROL 10Redhead, Claire SCR  3:06.92--- 957197

SCRL 11Mahmood, Sofia SCR  3:55.50--- 1171811

SCRL 14Purser, Kate SCR  2:45.33--- 904404

CROL 15Murray, Marissa SCR  2:43.97--- 873588

CROL 15Morley, Neve SCR  2:34.51--- 776834

SCRL 10Black, Seren SCR  3:58.31--- 971008

SCRL 12Conlan, Hannah SCR  2:59.12--- 812632

SCRL 12McCardie, Freya SCR  3:22.87--- 930193

SCRL 11Davies, Emma SCR  3:28.53--- 940525

SCRL 12Sorrell, Amelia SCR  3:40.40--- 956217

CROL 14Treacy, Erin SCR  2:49.03--- 845696

CROL 13Sinclair, Robyn SCR  3:08.44--- 845695

CROL 12Fisher, Stella SCR  3:00.76--- 845682

CROL 14Lewis, Megan SCR  3:16.38--- 776727

CROL 15Taylor, Georgia SCR  2:50.82--- 810589
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Event 33  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter IM
The Fowler Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 16Simms, James 2:17.33  2:13.001 361432

SCRL 16Nurse, Kane 2:20.06  2:20.892 495039

SCRL 15Black, Callum 2:35.60  2:34.373 776829

SATL 15Gough, Thomas 2:37.68  2:39.174 776836

CROL 14Brennan, Ciaran 2:38.21  2:46.085 707155

CROL 13Fisher, Harvey 2:39.07  2:45.746 707130

SCRL 14Mahmood, Alexander 2:52.86  2:52.577 716796

SCRL 11Robinson, Daniel 3:00.15  3:11.568 940524

SATL 14Baldwin, Thomas 3:02.44  3:04.239 447019

SATL 13Shah, Mihir 3:10.32  3:19.3310 510471

SCRL 11Totev, Steve 3:20.91  3:23.8111 1152002

CROL 10Bazhenov, Stepan 3:27.91  3:30.0012 1177959

CROL 10Tolfrey, Noah 3:35.84  3:56.7513 1165618

SATL 12Al-Amoodi, Sina 3:37.64  3:59.4514 957359

CROL 12Odusi, Toby DQ  2:47.55--- 935329

9.3 Finish of each stroke not in accordance with rules for the particular stroke - IM

CROL 14Brown, Oliver DQ  2:57.68--- 477005

8.4 Did not touch at turn - fly

SCRL 14Good, Harry DQ  2:57.19--- 913837

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous - fly

CROL 16Singleton, Rhys SCR  2:17.40--- 707144

CROL 16Owens, Jordan SCR  2:29.34--- 845709

CROL 16Minchella Cochran, Harry SCR  2:30.11--- 796815

CROL 15Rendell, William SCR  2:31.21--- 845693

CROL 15Goriup, Charlie SCR  2:24.75--- 753909

CROL 16Hallam, Luc NS  2:48.55--- 810590

CROL 10Fisher, Hugo SCR  3:23.53--- 1141758

CROL  9Chou, Nevan SCR  3:56.10--- 1174684

CROL 11Leishman, Cameron SCR  3:18.41--- 920317

CROL 16Slattery, Finn SCR  2:20.21--- 504023

CROL 12Bond, William SCR  2:34.00--- 776738
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Results - Gala 3 - Saturday 28th March 2015 - 4LR150545
 
Event 33  Men Open 200 SC Meter IM
The Fowler Cup

CBSA Record: 2:13.54 B 30/04/1999 WOOLDavid Bennett

Meet Qualifying Open:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 16Simms, James 2:17.33  2:13.001 361432

CROL 18Wheeler, Tor 2:18.72  2:17.932 277210

SCRL 16Nurse, Kane 2:20.06  2:20.893 495039

CROL 17Kavanagh, Jack 2:20.64  2:19.034 221533

CROL 17Barnett, Jake 2:21.12  2:20.805 549709

SCRL 21Brackenbury, Dan 2:27.40  2:31.006 773810

SCRL 15Black, Callum 2:35.60  2:34.377 776829

SATL 15Gough, Thomas 2:37.68  2:39.178 776836

CROL 14Brennan, Ciaran 2:38.21  2:46.089 707155

CROL 13Fisher, Harvey 2:39.07  2:45.7410 707130

SCRL 18Brackenbury, Andrew 2:42.86  2:35.4911 347903

SCRL 14Mahmood, Alexander 2:52.86  2:52.5712 716796

SCRL 11Robinson, Daniel 3:00.15  3:11.5613 940524

SATL 14Baldwin, Thomas 3:02.44  3:04.2314 447019

SATL 13Shah, Mihir 3:10.32  3:19.3315 510471

SCRL 11Totev, Steve 3:20.91  3:23.8116 1152002

CROL 10Bazhenov, Stepan 3:27.91  3:30.0017 1177959

CROL 10Tolfrey, Noah 3:35.84  3:56.7518 1165618

SATL 12Al-Amoodi, Sina 3:37.64  3:59.4519 957359

SCRL 14Good, Harry DQ  2:57.19--- 913837

8.3 Movements of the legs not simultaneous - fly

CROL 12Odusi, Toby DQ  2:47.55--- 935329

9.3 Finish of each stroke not in accordance with rules for the particular stroke - IM

CROL 14Brown, Oliver DQ  2:57.68--- 477005

8.4 Did not touch at turn - fly

CROL 16Hallam, Luc NS  2:48.55--- 810590

CROL 16Owens, Jordan SCR  2:29.34--- 845709

CROL 15Goriup, Charlie SCR  2:24.75--- 753909

CROL 16Singleton, Rhys SCR  2:17.40--- 707144

CROL 16Minchella Cochran, Harry SCR  2:30.11--- 796815

CROL 10Fisher, Hugo SCR  3:23.53--- 1141758

CROL  9Chou, Nevan SCR  3:56.10--- 1174684

CROL 11Leishman, Cameron SCR  3:18.41--- 920317

CROL 16Slattery, Finn SCR  2:20.21--- 504023

CROL 15Rendell, William SCR  2:31.21--- 845693

CROL 12Bond, William SCR  2:34.00--- 776738
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Results - Gala 3 - Saturday 28th March 2015 - 4LR150545
 
Event 34  Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The Presidents Shield

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 10Redhead, Claire 38.62  39.571 957197

CROL 10Woolley, Anna 43.22  45.732 1141761

CROL 10Danielson, Philippa 43.58  52.403 776723

SCRL 10Snowsill-Henry, Tyler 44.62  NT4 1228131

CROL  9Browne, Madeleine 44.74  55.375 1165620

CROL  9Blair, Orrin 45.56  46.546 913828

CROL  9Titterton, Katarzyna 46.23  44.517 1165619

CROL 10Fisher, Morgan 46.40  46.028 707131

SATL  9Odusi, Anna 46.93  51.029 957378

CROL  9Kelly, Ava 47.03  52.8810 1165636

CROL 10Gokani, Tiya 47.55  52.2111 833214

CROL 10Hooper, Lucia 47.66  54.0012 1165631

CROL 10Rodway, India 50.19  47.7413 942100

SCRL 10Belshaw, Hannah 50.72  51.7314 1182344

CROL  9Malhotra, Maya 53.98  1:01.9715 1212658

SCRL 10Black, Seren 54.78  58.8516 971008

CROL  9O'Neill, Keira 57.95  1:05.9917 1212634

CROL  9Widley, Eve 58.08  1:05.0618 776714

CROL  9Breen, Amber 1:02.60  NT19 1212630

CROL  9Henderson, Megan 1:26.55  NT20 796799

SCRL 10Moore, Emily SCR  44.44--- 1084569

SCRL 10Patel, Ria SCR  49.50--- 1189196

WOOL 10Makoha, Olivia SCR  NT--- 1188401

SCRL 10Sacoor, Suraiya SCR  1:00.15--- 1169120

CROL  9Daly, Abigail SCR  57.97--- 1171848
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Results - Gala 3 - Saturday 28th March 2015 - 4LR150545
 
Event 35  Boys 9-10 50 SC Meter Butterfly
The Presidents Shield

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 10Bazhenov, Stepan 40.90  43.581 1177959

CROL  9Lam, Zain 45.65  58.332 1212639

CROL 10Fisher, Hugo 45.87  43.883 1141758

CROL  9Dzienis, Samuel 47.00  50.094 1165623

CROL  9Chou, Nevan 47.72  47.035 1174684

SATL  9Reid, James 47.81  49.936 949454

SCRL 10Pai, Jaeho 47.93  48.907 1227512

CROL  9Rebato, Lucas 50.27  53.008 1165628

WOOL 10Ashman, Ronaldo 54.79  1:10.979 1188391

CROL  9Handley, Cameron 55.76  NT10 1165616

CROL  9French, Alexander 56.52  56.9011 1186829

SCRL 10Mcleod, Hayden 1:00.87  59.6312 944723

WOOL 10Panchoo, Maximus DQ  59.24--- 1199313

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously

CROL  9Byrnes, Matthew DQ  1:06.66--- 1212633

4.4 Start before starting signal

BEKL 10Dalton, Oliver DQ  44.38--- 1169624

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously

CROL  9Murray, Daniel DQ  NT--- 1213192

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously

SATL  9Ogden, Harry DQ  NT--- 1169036

8.3 Alternating movement of legs or feet

SATL  9Lee, Jamie DQ  NT--- 1235437

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously

CROL 10Tolfrey, Noah NS  48.45--- 1165618

WOOL 10Selvini, Mateus SCR  1:03.19--- 1188392

SATL 10Jain, Aditya SCR  NT--- 1121523

CROL  9Urquhart, William SCR  NT--- 1212638

CROL 10Bond, Nicholas SCR  NT--- 1165626

CROL 10Poulton, James SCR  NT--- 845699

CROL 10Oelkers, Arun SCR  37.84--- 957385

SCRL 10Sorrell, William SCR  49.42--- 1182343

CROL 10Akubueze, Obieze SCR  54.53--- 957192
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Event 36  Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke
The Walter Hider Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 12Davies, Amy 1:16.70  1:16.571 908431

CROL 12Fisher, Stella 1:18.61  1:21.032 845682

BEKL 12Canter, Alexandra 1:22.48  1:27.153 818726

CROL 11Abai Haddon, Ella 1:23.35  NT4 1164905

CROL 11Blair, Tay 1:25.27  1:27.115 903906

SCRL 12Bradley, Caitlin 1:25.40  1:41.846 952257

SCRL 11Bradley, Molly 1:27.17  1:51.787 1108252

CROL 11Brown, Amy 1:27.41  1:31.358 1165627

SCRL 11Finnegan, Nicola 1:27.93  1:30.859 940526

SATL 12Collins, Abby 1:28.70  1:31.5310 531626

SCRL 12Purser, Emily 1:29.00  1:33.8111 1084618

SCRL 11Marstin, Freya 1:30.23  1:37.0612 956214

SCRL 11Davies, Emma 1:30.67  1:35.7413 940525

CROL 11Dempsey-Streeter, Olivia 1:31.47  NT14 1165629

SATL 12Wass, Amy 1:33.80  1:37.0115 821440

SCRL 11Mcnab, Megan 1:39.73  NT16 1227509

SCRL 12Black, Rowan 1:40.17  1:38.2517 932587

SCRL 11Shah, Aashni 1:40.93  1:44.7318 1116949

SATL 11Bailey, Eugenie 1:41.54  1:48.4119 1169041

WOOL 12Wrobel, Karolina 1:41.89  2:05.2120
SCRL 11Suri, Siddhi 1:46.24  1:53.1821 947874

WOOL 11Pingelova, Mina 1:59.46  2:10.1722
CROL 11Joyce, Rochelle DQ  1:25.22--- 549707

6.4 More than one single or double simultaneous arm pull used to initiate turn

WOOL 11Gheorghe, Sara NS  2:17.03---
SCRL 11Mahmood, Sofia SCR  1:53.41--- 1171811

SCRL 12Ganesh, Swarna SCR  1:49.78--- 12141330

SATL 11Jasper, Alma SCR  NT--- 1153630

SCRL 12Vincent, Skye SCR  1:21.58--- 1133389

SCRL 12Taylor, Emily SCR  1:39.26--- 1108250

SCRL 11O'Sullivan, Isabelle SCR  1:32.16--- 1164906

SCRL 12McCardie, Freya SCR  1:31.55--- 930193

SCRL 12Kennedy, Ella SCR  1:35.25--- 930192

SCRL 12Sorrell, Amelia SCR  1:39.83--- 956217

CROL 11Oakley, Isabelle SCR  NT--- 971012

CROL 12Behan, Molly SCR  1:28.13--- 720199

CROL 12Gilder, Daisy SCR  1:19.17--- 1110544

SCRL 12Conlan, Hannah SCR  1:26.78--- 812632

CROL 11Poulton, Abigail SCR  1:18.33--- 845698



Croydon Amphibians Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - Page 8

CBSA 2015 Championships - Gala 3 - 4LR150545 - 28/03/2015
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Event 37  Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter Backstroke
The Morland Charity Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 12Woolley, Thomas 1:16.07  1:18.251 1110551

CROL 12Odusi, Toby 1:17.60  1:22.772 935329

SCRL 11Vencatachellum, Brandon-Niles 1:22.73  1:24.603 933126

CROL 11Sinclair, Ross 1:22.83  1:23.204 971014

SCRL 11Robinson, Daniel 1:25.27  1:32.435 940524

CROL 11Debrah, Kyle 1:25.89  1:37.046 1110767

CROL 11Varela, Aslak 1:27.61  NT7 957366

CROL 11Brennan, Ronan 1:31.35  1:38.158 857616

SCRL 11Totev, Steve 1:31.98  1:34.579 1152002

SCRL 11Bates, William 1:35.34  1:38.4110 913834

SATL 11Kikoyo, Samuel 1:36.55  NT11 891339

SCRL 11Watt, Ben 1:44.61  NT12 947964

SATL 11Ogden, George 1:44.83  1:51.2513
SATL 12Al-Amoodi, Sina 1:46.73  1:45.0014 957359

WOOL 11McLennon-Defoe, Zachary 1:48.30  2:00.3715
SCRL 11Parkhill, Daniel 1:52.74  2:01.0016 1151992

SATL 11Dubet, Aaron 1:58.24  NT17 726171

SCRL 11Titterton, Maksymilian DQ  NT--- 1165625

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

CROL 11Leishman, Cameron SCR  1:31.94--- 920317

CROL 12Bond, William SCR  1:13.81--- 776738
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Event 38  Women Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle
The CBSA Bowl

CBSA Record: 58.89 B 01/06/2014 CROLRebecca Mulcahy

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 15Corby, Ella 1:01.26  1:00.151 815354

BRYL 16Knight, Louisa 1:01.53  1:01.622 444419

CROL 17Joyce, Sophea 1:04.67  1:02.823 254607

CROL 17Ockwell, Gracie 1:04.82  1:03.994 365093

CROL 15Morley, Neve 1:06.00  1:05.355 776834

SCRL 13Chisholm, Laura 1:06.14  1:06.956 940522

CROL 13Wieckowska, Halina 1:06.44  1:07.857 857612

CROL 15Taylor, Georgia 1:08.24  1:06.138 810589

CROL 13Chou, Siobhan 1:08.27  1:10.199 903901

SATL 13Gough, Bethany 1:10.18  1:09.9810 826599

CROL 13Sinclair, Robyn 1:10.93  1:14.0611 845695

BEKL 12Canter, Alexandra 1:11.74  1:14.9812 818726

CROL 13Roach, Holly 1:12.65  1:13.3113 913840

SCRL 12Bradley, Caitlin 1:12.87  1:16.5614 952257

CROL 13Cruickshank, Mary 1:14.04  1:17.7215 871832

CROL 11Abai Haddon, Ella 1:14.37  1:16.1716 1164905

SCRL 17Corby, Anna 1:14.68  1:14.2217 815353

SATL 12Collins, Abby 1:14.90  1:19.2918 531626

SCRL 11Finnegan, Nicola 1:15.89  1:18.9319 940526

CROL 11Blair, Tay 1:17.86  1:17.5520 903906

SCRL 11Bradley, Molly 1:20.63  1:25.3621 1108252

CROL 10Danielson, Philippa 1:22.14  1:39.2622 776723

SCRL 11Marstin, Freya 1:23.33  1:25.4123 956214

CROL  9Titterton, Katarzyna 1:23.41  1:23.4224 1165619

CROL 11Brown, Amy 1:23.90  NT25 1165627

SCRL 12Purser, Emily 1:25.54  1:29.5026 1084618

SCRL 11Suri, Siddhi 1:28.28  1:32.5627 947874

CROL 10Fisher, Morgan 1:29.18  1:31.6728 707131

CROL 10Hooper, Lucia 1:29.83  1:32.2029 1165631

SCRL 11Prouten, Melissa 1:30.76  1:36.1230 1182345

SATL  9Odusi, Anna 1:30.91  1:30.2831 957378

CROL 10Gokani, Tiya 1:31.95  1:47.7432 833214

CROL  9Blair, Orrin 1:32.52  1:31.0933 913828

SCRL 10Belshaw, Hannah 1:36.06  NT34 1182344

SCRL 10Lorke, Sophia 1:38.23  NT35 1228130

CROL  9Malhotra, Maya 1:38.99  1:43.4236 1212658

SCRL 10Black, Seren 1:40.23  1:41.8637 971008

SCRL 11Shah, Aashni 1:42.34  NT38 1116949

CROL  9Breen, Amber 1:47.25  NT39 1212630

CROL  9O'Neill, Keira 1:55.33  1:54.2640 1212634

CROL  9Papa, Elizabeth 1:56.68  NT41 1212635

SCRL 13Idnani, Sanjana DQ  1:48.80--- 1182405

4.4 Start before starting signal

SATL 14Kirk, Jodie DQ  1:18.22--- 1165580

4.4 Start before starting signal

SCRL 14Purser, Kate SCR  1:06.47--- 904404

SCRL 10Patel, Ria SCR  1:33.02--- 1189196

SCRL 12Taylor, Emily SCR  1:22.81--- 1108250

CROL 11Poulton, Abigail SCR  1:08.41--- 845698

CROL 13Slattery, Leah SCR  1:17.40--- 759822

SCRL 12McCardie, Freya SCR  1:20.54--- 930193

CROL 12Behan, Molly SCR  NT--- 720199

CROL 22Mulcahy, Rebecca SCR  58.63--- 43658

SCRL 10Moore, Emily SCR  1:34.41--- 1084569

SCRL 12Sorrell, Amelia SCR  1:31.98--- 956217
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(Event 38  Women Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL  9Kelly, Ava SCR  1:35.54--- 1165636

CROL 16Nicholls, Zoe SCR  1:08.75--- 776832

CROL 14Singleton, Niamh SCR  1:08.54--- 776732

CROL 15Murray, Marissa SCR  1:06.24--- 873588

CROL 15Goulding, Rebecca SCR  1:19.68--- 776710

CROL 15Akubueze, Chinelo SCR  1:15.60--- 796820

SCRL 11O'Sullivan, Isabelle SCR  1:29.84--- 1164906

CROL 14Lewis, Megan SCR  1:23.45--- 776727

SCRL 10Sacoor, Suraiya SCR  1:46.36--- 1169120

CROL 10Redhead, Claire SCR  1:25.30--- 957197

SCRL 12Conlan, Hannah SCR  1:14.77--- 812632
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Event 39  Men Open 100 SC Meter Freestyle
The CBSA Cup

CBSA Record: 53.27 B 12/03/1999 WOOLDavid Bennett

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 17Barnett, Jake 54.22  54.551 549709

BRYL 20Knight, Richard 54.59  56.662 196221

CROL 16Slattery, Finn 55.54  55.273 504023

WOOL 21Grady, Kieran 56.95  56.004 204369

CROL 17Kavanagh, Jack 57.04  55.315 221533

CROL 16Isidoro, Alex 57.97  56.646 707134

SCRL 16Nurse, Kane 58.00  56.897 495039

SCRL 21Brackenbury, Dan 58.33  57.278 773810

SCRL 16Nurse, Dylan 58.38  58.319 495040

WOOL 20Paul, Gareth 59.25  59.7610 204291

SCRL 16Vencatachellum, Aaron James 1:00.58  1:00.3511 826554

CROL 16Marston, William 1:03.22  56.7712 452897

SCRL 15Black, Callum 1:04.05  1:04.4313 776829

SCRL 18Brackenbury, Andrew 1:04.95  1:01.6614 347903

SATL 14Dubet, Daniel 1:08.54  1:07.6815 726170

SCRL 14Good, Harry 1:10.56  1:10.8916 913837

SCRL 14Mahmood, Alexander 1:13.19  1:11.5917 716796

CROL 11Debrah, Kyle 1:17.56  1:20.1518 1110767

CROL 10Bazhenov, Stepan 1:21.08  1:28.8519 1177959

SCRL 11Totev, Steve 1:22.22  1:22.2920 1152002

BEKL 10Dalton, Oliver 1:22.54  1:25.1721 1169624

SCRL 11Hristov, Valentin 1:24.86  NT22 1188396

CROL 10Fisher, Hugo 1:25.12  1:24.9223 1141758

SCRL 10Pai, Jaeho 1:27.03  1:30.2924 1227512

SATL 12Al-Amoodi, Sina 1:27.07  1:28.2825 957359

CROL 10Gentles, Thiago 1:29.01  NT26 1197665

SATL  9Reid, James 1:31.23  1:33.7227 949454

CROL 10Tolfrey, Noah 1:31.36  NT28 1165618

CROL  9Handley, Cameron 1:32.13  NT29 1165616

CROL  9Chou, Nevan 1:32.39  1:33.4330 1174684

CROL 10Brennan, Aidan 1:33.07  1:40.2331 1165630

CROL  9French, Alexander 1:35.92  1:41.5632 1186829

SATL 10Atkinson, Henry 1:38.86  1:39.6333 854477

SCRL 10Taylor, Jamie 1:40.24  NT34 1213313

SCRL  9Vincent, George 1:43.65  NT35 1241308

CROL  9Bygraves, Zak 1:44.58  NT36 1186828

SCRL 10Mcleod, Hayden 1:45.20  NT37 944723

CROL  9Byrnes, Matthew 1:51.12  2:05.2338 1212633

CROL 16Singleton, Rhys SCR  55.14--- 707144

CROL 15Rendell, William SCR  1:00.33--- 845693

CROL 13Anastasi-Dow, Alexander SCR  1:02.61--- 845665

CROL 12Bond, William SCR  1:02.65--- 776738

CROL 16Hallam, Luc SCR  1:06.50--- 810590

CROL 15Goriup, Charlie SCR  56.91--- 753909

CROL 16Owens, Jordan SCR  58.49--- 845709

CROL 16Minchella Cochran, Harry SCR  55.57--- 796815

CROL  9Urquhart, William SCR  NT--- 1212638

CROL 10Poulton, James SCR  1:35.34--- 845699

SCRL 10Sorrell, William SCR  1:31.83--- 1182343

CROL 10Oelkers, Arun SCR  1:15.50--- 957385

CROL 10Akubueze, Obieze SCR  1:39.20--- 957192

CROL 13Minchella-Cochran, Billy SCR  1:00.30--- 903905

CROL 10Bond, Nicholas SCR  1:49.13--- 1165626
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Event 40  Girls 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly
The Jubilee Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 14Treacy, Erin 1:15.97  1:19.071 845696

SCRL 13Chisholm, Laura 1:16.10  1:33.202 940522

CROL 14Ockwell, Faith 1:20.22  1:21.083 487734

SATL 13Gough, Bethany 1:25.57  1:42.494 826599

SCRL 13Idnani, Sanjana 2:15.08  NT5 1182405

CROL 13Wieckowska, Halina NS  1:21.09--- 857612

SCRL 14Purser, Kate SCR  1:14.40--- 904404

CROL 13Chou, Siobhan SCR  1:24.80--- 903901

CROL 14Singleton, Niamh SCR  NT--- 776732

CROL 13Hallam, Ava SCR  1:43.34--- 871835

CROL 14Lewis, Megan SCR  1:34.84--- 776727
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Event 41  Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter Butterfly
The Gibson Cup

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 14Wieckowski, Maciej 1:10.26  1:11.101 857623

CROL 13Jones, Stanley 1:12.11  1:15.692 776736

CROL 13Anastasi-Dow, Alexander 1:14.61  NT3 845665

SATL 14Dubet, Daniel 1:17.78  1:17.664 726170

CROL 13Fisher, Harvey 1:20.66  1:22.625 707130

SCRL 14Good, Harry 1:22.23  1:28.566 913837

SATL 14Baldwin, Thomas 1:22.33  1:23.407 447019

SCRL 14Mahmood, Alexander 1:24.64  1:23.718 716796

CROL 14Brennan, Ciaran 1:27.90  NT9 707155

SATL 13Shah, Mihir 1:30.04  1:34.8410 510471

SCRL 13Ali, Zain SCR  NT--- 933122

CROL 13Minchella-Cochran, Billy SCR  NT--- 903905
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Event 42  Girls 15-16 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The Keith Cup

CBSA Record: 1:15.39 B 20/06/2003 BEKLSian Aherne

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 15Morley, Neve 1:19.31  1:19.341 776834

CROL 15Bridges, Hannah 1:24.29  1:24.342 845669

CROL 15Brown, Chantel 1:40.47  1:37.253 875986

CROL 15Murray, Marissa SCR  1:25.82--- 873588

SATL 16Speddings, Katie SCR  1:34.82--- 707164

CROL 15Goulding, Rebecca SCR  1:46.85--- 776710

CROL 15Akubueze, Chinelo SCR  1:45.17--- 796820

CROL 15Taylor, Georgia SCR  1:31.87--- 810589
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Event 43  Boys 15-16 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
The CBSA Cup

CBSA Record: 1:08.03 B 20/06/2003 CROLMatthew Roberts

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 16Simms, James 1:09.48  1:07.001 361432

SCRL 16Nurse, Dylan 1:12.84  1:13.302 495040

CROL 16Slattery, Finn 1:16.05  1:16.213 504023

CROL 16Isidoro, Alex 1:17.93  1:23.694 707134

SCRL 15Black, Callum 1:18.12  1:17.055 776829

WOOL 15Desouza, Ethan 1:22.32  1:30.506 287225

SATL 15Gough, Thomas 1:23.43  1:23.287 776836

SCRL 16Vencatachellum, Aaron James 1:26.79  1:29.038 826554

CROL 16Hallam, Luc 1:27.99  1:30.649 810590

WOOL 16Proctor, Thomas 1:32.71  1:38.8810 204288

CROL 16Owens, Jordan SCR  1:15.69--- 845709
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Event 44  Women Open 200 SC Meter Backstroke
The CBSA Cup

CBSA Record: 2:26.33 B 15/03/2014 SCRLElla Corby

Meet Qualifying:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

SCRL 15Corby, Ella 2:29.94  2:26.331 815354

CROL 17Ockwell, Gracie 2:34.38  2:30.442 365093

SCRL 13Chisholm, Laura 2:44.05  2:46.383 940522

WOOL 20Hart, Holly 2:44.11  2:39.934 68240

CROL 14Ockwell, Faith 2:46.91  2:35.455 487734

SCRL 12Davies, Amy 2:49.44  2:48.986 908431

SCRL 12Vincent, Skye 2:49.86  3:01.507 1133389

CROL 13Sinclair, Robyn 2:51.67  3:02.278 845695

BEKL 12Canter, Alexandra 2:51.80  3:04.269 818726

CROL 11Blair, Tay 2:54.89  3:00.6310 903906

CROL 13Cruickshank, Mary 2:56.62  3:00.0911 871832

SCRL 11Finnegan, Nicola 3:03.58  3:18.6112 940526

CROL 10Woolley, Anna 3:03.72  3:23.1513 1141761

CROL  9Titterton, Katarzyna 3:05.76  3:13.0014 1165619

SCRL 17Corby, Anna 3:08.33  3:06.9915 815353

CROL 11Brown, Amy 3:08.68  3:12.1316 1165627

CROL 13Slattery, Leah 3:09.25  3:15.7217 759822

SATL 12Wass, Amy 3:18.16  3:26.8118 821440

CROL  9Blair, Orrin 3:36.26  3:26.2119 913828

SCRL 12Black, Rowan 3:36.31  3:32.6020 932587

SCRL 11Suri, Siddhi 3:49.27  3:55.7521 947874

CROL  9Browne, Madeleine DQ  3:39.00--- 1165620

6.4 Did not touch the wall during the turn

CROL 11Joyce, Rochelle DQ  3:07.61--- 549707

6.2 Left position on the back (other than to initiate a turn)

SCRL 12Purser, Emily NS  3:23.72--- 1084618

CROL 11Dempsey-Streeter, Olivia SCR  3:19.69--- 1165629

BRYL 16Knight, Louisa SCR  2:35.09--- 444419

SATL 16Speddings, Katie SCR  2:48.60--- 707164

CROL  9Daly, Abigail SCR  3:31.08--- 1171848

SCRL 11O'Sullivan, Isabelle SCR  3:24.53--- 1164906

SCRL 12Conlan, Hannah SCR  3:05.73--- 812632

SCRL 11Marstin, Freya SCR  3:24.94--- 956214

CROL 16Nicholls, Zoe SCR  2:46.96--- 776832

SCRL 14Purser, Kate SCR  2:46.86--- 904404

SCRL 12Sorrell, Amelia SCR  3:30.56--- 956217

CROL 12Fisher, Stella SCR  2:54.14--- 845682

CROL 11Poulton, Abigail SCR  2:46.47--- 845698

CROL 15Murray, Marissa SCR  2:35.76--- 873588

CROL 15Bridges, Hannah SCR  2:40.07--- 845669

CROL 13Chou, Siobhan SCR  2:59.97--- 903901
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Event 45  Men Open 200 SC Meter Backstroke
The Rex Aqua Cup

CBSA Record: 2:11.32 B 15/06/2013 CROLTor Wheeler

Meet Qualifying:  4:00.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CROL 18Wheeler, Tor 2:11.37  2:11.321 277210

CROL 16Marston, William 2:27.24  2:26.022 452897

CROL 14Wieckowski, Maciej 2:38.45  2:35.453 857623

CROL 12Odusi, Toby 2:43.88  2:59.454 935329

CROL 14Brennan, Ciaran 2:47.12  2:43.915 707155

SCRL 14Good, Harry 2:47.48  2:59.046 913837

SCRL 14Mahmood, Alexander 2:54.97  2:56.067 716796

CROL 11Sinclair, Ross 2:57.82  2:58.038 971014

CROL 10Bazhenov, Stepan 3:09.31  3:17.889 1177959

CROL 11Debrah, Kyle 3:13.27  3:23.9910 1110767

CROL 11Brennan, Ronan 3:14.01  3:27.9611 857616

SATL 10Atkinson, Henry 3:56.46  3:54.2812 854477

SATL 12Al-Amoodi, Sina NS  3:59.91--- 957359

CROL 12Woolley, Thomas NS  2:55.68--- 1110551

CROL 17Kavanagh, Jack NS  2:19.16--- 221533

CROL 16Singleton, Rhys SCR  2:12.83--- 707144

CROL 16Slattery, Finn SCR  2:23.24--- 504023

CROL 13Minchella-Cochran, Billy SCR  2:31.21--- 903905

SCRL 11Robinson, Daniel SCR  3:14.80--- 940524

CROL 11Leishman, Cameron SCR  3:09.63--- 920317

CROL 10Oelkers, Arun SCR  3:07.64--- 957385

CROL  9Chou, Nevan SCR  3:45.47--- 1174684
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Event 46  Mixed 13 & Under 300 SC Meter Freestyle Relay
The Arthur Lewis Challenge Cup

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

ACroydon Amphibians Swim Club 3:03.86  3:01.311
1) Woolley, Thomas M12 2) Odusi, Toby M12 3) Behan, Molly W12 4) Wieckowska, Halina W13

6) Anastasi-Dow, Alexander M135) Sinclair, Robyn W13

ASouth Croydon SC 3:12.51  2:50.002
1) Chisholm, Laura W13 2) Vencatachellum, Brandon-Niles M113) Davies, Amy W12 4) Robinson, Daniel M11

6) Totev, Steve M115) Vincent, Skye W12

BCroydon Amphibians Swim Club 3:24.40  NT3
1) Varela, Aslak M11 2) Roach, Holly W13 3) Sinclair, Ross M11 4) Redhead, Claire W10

6) Dempsey-Streeter, Olivia W115) Debrah, Kyle M11

ASutton Atlantis Swimming Club 3:44.62  3:45.664
1) Wass, Amy W12 2) Kikoyo, Samuel M11 3) Odusi, Anna W9 4) Ogden, George M11

6) Shah, Mihir M135) Collins, Abby W12

BSouth Croydon SC SCR  NT---
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Event 47  Women Open 200 SC Meter Medley Relay
The Imperial Airways Cup

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

ACroydon Amphibians Swim Club 2:13.48  2:07.481
1) Ockwell, Gracie 17 2) Morley, Neve 15 3) Mulcahy, Rebecca 22 4) Joyce, Sophea 17

ASouth Croydon SC 2:18.84  2:16.732
1) Chisholm, Laura 13 2) Davies, Amy 12 3) Purser, Kate 14 4) Corby, Ella 15

BCroydon Amphibians Swim Club 2:23.44  2:11.653
1) Ockwell, Faith 14 2) Chou, Siobhan 13 3) Fisher, Stella 12 4) Bridges, Hannah 15

ASutton Atlantis Swimming Club 2:33.38  2:37.794
2) Collins, Abby 12 3) Gough, Bethany 13 4) Kirk, Jodie 14

BSouth Croydon SC 2:36.25  2:27.865
1) Vincent, Skye 12 2) Marstin, Freya 11 3) Finnegan, Nicola 11 4) Bradley, Caitlin 12
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Event 48  Men Open 200 SC Meter Medley Relay
Croydon Advertiser Trophy

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time 

ACroydon Amphibians Swim Club 1:54.21  1:50.631
1) Wheeler, Tor 18 2) Simms, James 16 3) Isidoro, Alex 16 4) Barnett, Jake 17

ASouth Croydon SC 2:00.31  1:59.302
1) Nurse, Kane 16 2) Nurse, Dylan 16 3) Brackenbury, Dan 21 4) Vencatachellum, Aaron James 16

BCroydon Amphibians Swim Club 2:00.71  1:52.603
1) Marston, William 16 2) Slattery, Finn 16 3) Wieckowski, Maciej 14 4) Kavanagh, Jack 17

AWoodside & Thornton Heath SC 2:11.75  NT4
1) Proctor, Thomas 16 2) Paul, Gareth 20 3) Desouza, Ethan 15 4) Grady, Kieran 21

BSouth Croydon SC 2:14.28  2:06.845
1) Brackenbury, Andrew 18 2) Black, Callum 15 3) Mahmood, Alexander 14 4) Good, Harry 14

ASutton Atlantis Swimming Club 2:23.78  2:35.316
1) Gough, Thomas 15 2) Dubet, Daniel 14 3) Baldwin, Thomas 14 4) Shah, Mihir 13


